SPRINGTIME IN SAN ANTONIO *March 24 – 28, 2025*





COMMUNITY EDUCATION TRAVEL 847.718.7709

SPRINGTIME IN SAN ANTONIO



TOUR HIGHLIGHTS

- ★ 4-Night Stay on San Antonio Riverwalk
- ★ Guided Tour of San Antonio
- ★ The Alamo
- ★ "Price of Freedom" IMAX Show
- ★ San Jose Mission
- ★ National Museum of the Pacific War
- ★ Narrated Rio San Antonio River Cruise
- ★ Y.O. Ranch
- ★ SeaWorld
- * Briscoe Western Art Museum

YOUR ITINERARY

DAY 1 Welcome to San Antonio, Texas. Arrive at the Hotel Contessa Riverwalk for a 4-night stay. Ideally located in the heart of San Antonio, this Downtown/Riverwalk destination hotel offers easy walking access to all the San Antonio downtown area attractions. Dinner.

DAY 2 Breakfast. Guided city tour of San Antonio including a tour of the 1718 San Jose Mission. See IMAX Theater's:

"Alamo...Price of Freedom." Visit the Alamo. Dinner at Mia Terra Restaurant to enjoy a southwest dinner and cultural entertainment by a mariachi band. Narrated Rio San Antonio River Cruise along the famous Riverwalk.

DAY 3 Breakfast. Visit the National Museum of the





Pacific War, Fredericksburg, Texas—a 6-acre, three-museum complex featuring Admiral Nimitz and George H.W. Bush Galleries and more. Visit Fredericksburg in Texas Hill Country for lunch & shopping. Visit Y.O. Ranch in Kerrville, TX: Tour the ranch, see many species of exotic wildlife. Cowboy cookout dinner at ranch.

DAY 4 Breakfast. Visit SeaWorld San Antonio for a behind the scenes tour. Visit Market Square: San Antonio's most unique shopping, dining and entertainment experience. Free evening along the Riverwalk.

DAY 5 Breakfast. Morning visit to Briscoe Western Art Museum. Tour ends.











SPRINGTIME IN SAN ANTONIO

2025 DATES: *March* 24 – 28

TOUR PACKAGE

\$2,898 Double Occupancy per Person **\$3,498** Single Occupancy

WHAT'S INCLUDED IN TOUR PACKAGE:

- ★ 4 nights accommodations
- ★ 7 meals: 4 breakfasts & 3 dinners
- ★ All attractions, tours & admissions, deluxe motorcoach transportation, all tips, taxes & luggage handling, premier local guides, services of your American Classic Tour Director.

TRAVEL INSURANCE:

Add travel insurance to your package at the time of reservation.

DEPOSIT: \$1,000 per Person

FINAL PAYMENT DATE: Due 120 days prior to departure

ACTIVITY LEVEL: 1 2 3

CLASSIC DOOR-TO-DOOR PACKAGE

FEATURING HOME PICK-UP SERVICE

Our Classic Door-to-Door package features home pick-up & return service, roundtrip airfare, and airport transfers, in addition to your tour package (listed above).

FOR CLASSIC DOOR-TO-DOOR PRICE CALL 847.548.3333

INCLUDED IN YOUR TOUR PACKAGE

- Hotel Accommodations
- ★ Fine Dining (see pg. 3 for exact meal count)
- * All Attractions, Entertainment & Admission Fees
- ★ Deluxe Motorcoach Transportation
- ★ Luggage Handling
- * Services of an American Classic Tour Director
- * Premier Local Guides
- All Tips Included



He curious.

TRY OUR CLASSIC DOOR-TO-DOOR PACKAGE

Enjoy our signature door-to-door service by selecting a Classic Door-to-Door package:

★ TOUR PACKAGE (LISTED ON LEFT)

★ HOME PICKUP & RETURN SERVICE

Begin your tour with a convenient, professional pickup at your front door. Home pickup and return service is available if you live within 50 miles of a major metro airport. If you live beyond 50 miles, call us to see if service is available in your area.

★ ROUNDTRIP AIRFARE

Airfare can be added to all tour packages upon request. You will purchase the airline luggage fee for one checked bag at the airports on the day of departure & return. If you have airline mileage, TSA KTN or Global Entry numbers, please mention at the time of reservation. If you prefer to book your own airfare, you will then meet the tour at the destination.

★ AIRPORT TRANSFERS

FOR CLASSIC DOOR-TO-DOOR PRICE CALL 847.718.7709

reate lasting memories.

READY TO JOIN?



TO MAKE A RESERVATION CONTACT

Angelique Draftz angelique.draftz@d214.org

847.718.7709

Community Education Travel 2121 S. Goebbert Road Arlington Heights, IL 60005-4297

MAJOR CREDIT CARDS AND CHECKS ACCEPTED



This Tour is Operated by American Classic Tours, Inc.

This tour is operated by American Classic Tours, Inc. ("ACT"), acting only as an agent for the various independent suppliers that provide room accommodations, transportation, sightseeing attractions, activity admissions, entertainment, meals and other services for our participants. Neither ACT nor its employees or agents are responsible for any losses of or damages to personal property, or for injuries, expenses or damages incurred by any tour participant. ACT reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to make changes in the tour itineraries. ACT reserves the right to accept or decline any person as a member of a tour. Registrants and tour participants also understand that unless specifically stated in writing at the time of registration, registrants and tour participants permit the taking of photos and videos of themselves during this American Classic Tour for publication in ACT's catalogues, brochures, flyers, sales presentations, on its website, via social media, and use as ACT deems necessary.